 (C)
 (B)
 (A)
 (C)
 (A) (B)
(C)
(B)
(A)
(C)
 (A)
 (B)
 (A)
 (C)
 (A)
 (C)
 (A)
 375
16"
 (B)
PEAKED COLONIAL WALL CAPS
PROFILE VIEW
STRAIGHT WALL CAPS
PART NO. WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
VP-PKC8.5ST 8 1
2" 24" 2 3
4"
VP-PKC10.5ST 10 1
2" 24" 3"
VP-PKC12.5ST 12 1
2" 24" 3 1
4"
VP-PKC14.5ST 14 1
2" 24" 3 1
2"
VP-PKC16.5ST 16 1
2" 24" 3 3
4"
VP-PKC20.5ST 20 1
2" 24" 4"
VP-PKC24.5ST 24 1
2" 24" 4 1
4"
END WALL CAPS
PART NO. WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
VP-PKC8.5END 8 1
2" 24" 2 3
4"
VP-PKC10.5END 10 1
2" 24" 3"
VP-PKC12.5END 12 1
2" 24" 3 1
4"
VP-PKC14.5END 14 1
2" 24" 3 1
2"
VP-PKC16.5END 16 1
2" 24" 3 3
4"
VP-PKC20.5END 20 1
2" 24" 4"
VP-PKC24.5END 24 1
2" 24" 4 1
4"
CORNER WALL CAPS
PART NO. WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
VP-PKC8.5CRN 8 1
2" 10 1
2" 2 3
4"
VP-PKC10.5CRN 10 1
2" 12" 3"
VP-PKC12.5CRN 12 1
2" 14" 3 1
4"
VP-PKC14.5CRN 14 1
2" 16" 3 1
2"
VP-PKC16.5CRN 16 1
2" 18" 3 3
4"
VP-PKC20.5CRN 20 1
2" 22" 4"
VP-PKC24.5CRN 24 1
2" 26" 4 1
4"
RADIUS WALL CAPS
PART NO. WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C) RADIUS
VP-PKC8.5R 8 1
2" 24" 2 3
4" N/A
VP-PKC10.5R 10 1
2" 24" 3" 2', 3', 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'
VP-PKC12.5R 12 1
2" 24" 3 1
4" 2', 3', 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'
VP-PKC14.5R 14 1
2" 24" 3 1
2" 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'
VP-PKC16.5R 16 1
2" 24" 3 3
4" 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'
VP-PKC20.5R 20 1
2" 24" 4" 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'
VP-PKC24.5R 24 1
2" 24" 4 1
4" 4', 6', 8', 10', 12', 14', 16'
2015 VALORI PRECAST, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.C WWW.VALORIPRECAST.COM
100% HANDCRAFTED IN AMERICA, OVER 3,00 DIFFERENT SIZES
AND SHAPES, NINE STANDARD COLORS AND SEVEN TEXTURES,
COLOR MATCH AND CUSTOM DESIGNS AVAILABLE.
FONTANA, CA (909) 320-6360 •  VALORIPRECAST.COM